PRODUCT CATALOGUE
DON’T BUY YOUR GAS, MAKE IT!
DISCOVER MORE AT
FRENCH MANUFACTURER OF
GAS GENERATORS AND
LIQUID NITROGEN
GENERATORS

LN2
Dewar
Capacity
LN2
Pressure
Power
Consumption
Dimensions
Cooling
Water
requirement
Air
Comp.
Electrical
supply
CRYOGEN.20 20 0.84 60 L
Up to
1.5 bar*
4.2 kW 1 4.5 kW 0.6 kW
Type
B or C
CRYOGEN.20+ 20 0.84 210 L 4.2 kW 2 4.5 kW 0.6 kW
CRYOGEN.30 30 1.25 210 L 4.2 kW 3 5.0 kW 1.2 kW
CRYOGEN.40 40 1.67 210 L 4.2 kW 3 5.0 kW 1.2 kW
CRYOGEN.65 65 2.7 210 L 6.9 kW 4 7.2 kW 1.2 kW
CRYOGEN.80 80 3.33 210 L 6.9 kW 4 7.2 kW 1.2 kW
CRYOGEN.130 130 5.42 300 L 13.8 kW 6 13.8 kW 4.0 kW
CRYOGEN.240 240 10 500 L 13.8 kW 7 13.8 kW 4.0 kW
CRYOGEN.480 480 20 1000 L 27.6 kW 8 30 kW 7.5 kW
CRYOGEN.720 720 30 1000 L 41 kW 8 42 kW 7.5 kW
CRYOGEN.960 960 40 2000 L 55 kW 9 55 kW 13.5 kW
Max
L/Day
Max
L/Hour
LN2
Dewar
Capacity
LN2
Pressure
Power Consumption Dimensions Electrical supply
CRYOGEN.FLASK.08-RA 8 0.33 60 L
Up to
1.5 bar*
1.3 kW 1
Type ACRYOGEN.10-RA 10 0.41 60 L 1.3 kW 1
CRYOGEN.16-RA 16 0.66 60 L 2.7 kW 1
CRYOGEN.20-RA 20 0.84 60 L 4.2 kW 2
Type B or C
CRYOGEN.30-RA 30 1.25 210 L 4.2 kW 3
CRYOGEN.40-RA 40 1.67 210 L 4.2 kW 3
CRYOGEN.65-RA 65 2.70 210 L 6.9 kW 5
CRYOGEN.80-RA 80 3.34 210 L 6.9 kW 5
Water cooled Liquid Nitrogen Generator with Helium compressor
Air cooled Liquid Nitrogen Generator with Helium compressor
26
 OTHER SPECIFICATIONS